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The menu of Mimmo's from Reading includes 261 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mimmo's Restaurant is a family-owned
and operated establishment that has been serving the community with homemade Italian dishes for over 20
years. Specializing in fresh ingredients and traditional recipes, they offer a variety of classic appetizers, salads,
entrees, poultry, meat, and seafood dishes, as well as strombolis, pizzas, sandwiches, clubs, and wraps. The
menu also includes generously sized pasta options and a full children's menu. Complete your meal with a
selection from their extensive list of house wines, signature cocktails, and draft beers. Enjoy a satisfying and

delicious dining experience at Mimmao's Restaurant.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Pizza - Normal
PEPERONCINI

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian
SWEET CORN

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Antipasti

CLASSIC ANTIPASTO

Extras

MIXED VEGGIES

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Tortellini

TORTELLINI ALLA NONNA

$8.0

$7.0

$11.0

$12.0

$15.0

$16.0

Fish & Seafood

CHAMPAGNE SCALLOPS

Soft Drinks

COKE

Beef

RIB EYE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Penne
CALABRESE

Special Offers

WING SPECIAL

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Subs

VEGGIE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Fried Chicken

WINGS (12 PIECES)

$12.0

$22.0

$16.0

$14.0

Alkoholische Cocktails

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
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Paninis & Wraps
TUNA CHEESE

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Fleischgerichte Vom
Kalbsriicken

PICCATA

Wines

WHITE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $13.0

Classic Pizzas
BIANCA $12.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Sandwiches & Wraps

BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP

Meats

SCALLOPS WRAPPED WITH

BACON $12.0

Christmas Special Menu

CHICKEN STEAK SALAD $11.0

Large Plates

12 OZ NY STRIP STEAK $22.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $19.0

Shakes And Juices

CUCUMBER LIME

Heroes
VEAL

Specialty Dinners
BLACKENED CHICKEN

Modifiers

GLUTEN FREE GNOCCHI $17.0

Beer On Draft

DOG FISH FLESH AND BLOOD IPA

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WRAP

Food

A LA CARTE $3.0
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Melts

MEAT LOVERS

3Rd Course

CRAB RAVIOLI

Raw Bar

LITTLE NECK CLAMS

Artisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN

Pizza & Stromboli

MIMMO'S SPECIAL

Seafood Entrees

BROILED FLOUNDER

Strombolis

CHICKEN STEAK BOLI

Wraps / Sandwiches

ROASTED VEGGIE WRAP

Glamburgers® &

Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA CHEESESTEAK

Quezadillas

SPINACH MUSHROOMS

Italian Classics

SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI

$27.0

$12.0

$19.0

$15.0

$9.0

$16.0

Bottle

TROEGS PERPETUAL IPA

Burger Corner

TWIN CHEESE BURGER $11.0

Calzones And Strombolis

VEGGIE BOLI $15.0
Brick Oven Entrees

SEAFOOD DI MARE $20.0
Option 1

FAMILY-STYLE SALAD $15.0
Vorspeisen

SAMPLER $10.0

Salumi Board

TOSCANO

Customize Your Salad
With

FRIED CRAB CAKE $11.0
The Ocean's Bounty
BROILED CRAB CAKES $20.0
Holy Stromboli!

ITALIAN BOLI $16.0
Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA $15.0
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Lights

MILLER LITE

Dinner For 4
CHEESE, MEAT, OR SPINACH RAVIOLI

Combo Deals (Lunch)

WRAP WITH FRIES $13.0

Scratch-Made Strombolis

BUFFALO CHICKEN BOLI $15.0

Medium 10" Pizzas

MUSHROOM $18.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $11.0

SLICE

Chef's Pasta Station

PASTA #1 $13.0

Pesce Seafood
SALMON ALLA VODKA $19.0

Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA $11.0

Vincenzo's Specials

ANY 3 LARGE SANDWICHES $21.0

Ingredient Choices
PEPPERONCINI $8.0

Bp Specialty After Dinner
Drinks

ITALIAN MARTINI

Salads & Light Entrees

BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD $10.0

Party Biscuits

PLAIN

Provision Drafts

YUENGLING LAGER

House Cocktails $16

FRENCH MARTINI

Side Dishes $3 Each

STRING BEANS

House Wine $6

WHITE ZINFANDEL

Grill Paninis
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $11.0

Thin Crust Pizzas -
Tomato Pizza

ABRUZZI $12.0
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Sandwich

HAM CHEESE $11.0

Meat Dishes From The
Pan

SALTIMBOCCA $12.0

Various Options

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES

Steak And Skewer

CHICKEN STEAK

$9.0

"Hot Sandwiches"

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $11.0

Burgers, Hot Dogs, And
Sandwiches
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES

Soup, Salad, And Chili

DINNER SALAD

$13.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER
SPRITE

Main Courses

BROILED SALMON
LASAGNA

$20.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $8.0

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FINGERS

Antipasti - Starters
FRIED MOZZARELLA
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Steaks

STEAK SALAD
16 OZ BONE IN RIB EYE

Spirits
PINOT GRIGIO
MARTINI

Appetizers
SHRIMP WRAPPED WITH BACON
BREADED MUSHROOMS

Toppings
TOPPINGS
GOURMET TOPPINGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Meal Deals

PERSONAL PIZZA 12 WINGS
8 MINI CANNOLI

it Uy
St

e L

$8.0

$11.0

$10.0
$9.0

$11.0
$20.0

$11.0
$6.0

$1.5
$2.0

$24.0
$18.0
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Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
LASAGNA

Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE ZITI
GLUTEN FREE STUFFED SHELLS

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI
CHICKEN PICCATA

Delivery Specials

GRANDMA PIZZA FAMILY-STYLE
SALAD

3 LARGE CHICKEN
CHEESESTEAKS

Uncategorized

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

TOSSED OR CAESAR SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO
FRENCH FRIES

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
ﬂ BLUE MOON

=}

= BUD LIGHT

$16.0
$15.0

$15.0
$17.0

$30.0

$24.0

$11.0

$5.0

$3.0

Main

TWO 18" LARGE PIZZAS 50 WINGS $40.0

ONE 18" LARGE PIZZA 25 WINGS
TWO 18" LARGE PIZZAS

Wine
MARSALA
CHARDONNAY
MERLOT
CHIANTI

Popular Items
WINGS (12)

PASTA #2

ONE LARGE PIZZA 25 WINGS
12 OZ ORANGE JUICE

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

FRENCH

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BROILED CHICKEN

Soups
HOMEMADE SOUPS
HOMEMADE GOURMET SOUP

$23.0
$20.0

$8.0
$15.0
$38.0
$3.3

$15.0
$15.0

$5.0
$6.0
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GOURMET SOUP
GRILLED SALMON SALAD

$6.0
$10.0

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP (QUART) $11.0

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP (CUP)

Beverages
2-LITER COKE
2-LITER SPRITE

20 OZ COKE
2-LITER DIET COKE
20 OZ SPRITE

20 OZ DIET COKE

Stromboli

PLAIN (HAM AND CHEESE)
CHEESE STEAK BOLI
MEAT LOVERS BOLI

PLAIN (HAM CHEESE) BOLI
MIMMO’S SPECIAL BOLI
HAWAIIAN BOLI

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
CHICKEN, BACON RANCH
CHEESESTEAK WRAP

HAM CHEESE WRAP

TUNA WRAP

TURKEY CHEESE WRAP
CHICKEN, BACON RANCH WRAP

Side Dishes

SIDE GARDEN SALAD
MASHED POTATOES

$6.0

$5.0
$5.0
$3.3
$5.0
$3.3
$3.3

$16.0
$16.0
$12.0
$16.0
$15.0

$11.0

$5.0

ONION RINGS
SIDES

SMALL PASTA
FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Pizza
<™. MARGHERITA
FOUR SEASONS
2 SLICES OF PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
CHICKEN PIZZA

PIZZA MARGHERITA
CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH

Cocktails

MIMMO'S DAIQUIRI

JALAPENO GRAPEFRUIT SOUR

MIMMO'S COSMO

$6.0
$2.0
$10.0

$4.0

$10.0
$12.0
$10.0

$14.0
$16.0

STRAWBERRY COCONUT LEMONADE

CREAM POP CRUSH
LIMONCELLO MARTINI

MIMMO'S CHOCOLATE CAKE MARTINI

DISARONNO CRANBERRY KISS

Alcoholic Drinks
PERONI

RIESLING
PROSECCO
MOSCATO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
SAUVIGNON BLANC
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CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MALBEC
SANGRIA

Pasta

HOMEMADE LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI
CARBONARA

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

RAVIOLI

CHICKEN ALFREDO
MACARONI CHEESE
HOMEMADE RAVIOLI
SEAFOOD PASTA
MEAT RAVIOLI

Drinks
DRINKS

" ,l,j BEER
<0 2.LITER FANTA
ORANGE
20 OZ POWERADE (BLUE)
20 0Z BOTTLE WATER
12 0Z APPLE JUICE
CLOVER FARMS CHOCOLATE MILK

CLOVER FARMS WHOLE MILK
20 OZ LEMONADE

Starters

«ssii,..  BALSAMIC CHICKEN
- CRAB
=" CHICKEN TOSCANO
PASTA WITH MUSSELS

$16.0
$15.0

$13.0
$11.0
$13.0

$21.0

$5.0

$4.0
$3.3
$3.3
$2.5
$2.5
$3.3

$18.0
$20.0
$20.0
$19.0

NY STRIP STEAK
SOUP TOSSED SALAD

2 SLICES OF PIZZA (ONE
TOPPING)

CHICKEN TUSCANO
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR BITES
BLACKENED SALMON SALAD
SMALL TORTELLINI

Seafood

CALAMARI

SHRIMP SCAMPI
STUFFED W/ CRAB
MEAT

BROILED SCALLOP MEDALLIONS
PASTA WITH LITTLE NECK CLAMS
SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP ALFREDO

CRAB CAKES

SCALLOP MEDALLIONS

PASTA W/ LITTLE NECK CLAMS
PASTA W/ MUSSELS

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

SHRIMP SCAMPI STUFFED WITH
CRAB MEAT

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

CANNOLI
HOMEMADE CANNOLI
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE (PLAIN)
LIMONCELLO CAKE

$22.0
$11.0

$11.0

$6.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0

$20.0

$20.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$19.0
$18.0
$18.0

$27.0

$6.0
$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
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SALTED CARAMEL CAKE $7.0 SPINACH
RED VELVET CAKE $8.0 ROASTED VEGGIE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE $7.0 SALAD
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $7.0 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
GLUTEN FREE MINI CHOCOLATE GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $10.0
TORTE $6.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN SALAD  $10.0
Entrées CAESAR SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
SPINACH, ARTICHOKE
CRAB DIP $11.0 TOSSED SALAD $6.0
- . “CA,IL\NES'ED CRAB $11.0 SARLIALIED CHICKEN CAESAR $15.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10.0 ]
SHRIMP COCKTAIL $11.0 These Types Of Dishes
GARLIC BREAD $3.0 Are Being Served
ITALIAN WRAP MUSSELS $11.0
2 DOZEN MUSSELS $10.0 CHICKEN $11.0
2 DOZEN LITTLE NECK CLAMS  $11.0 = LOBSTER $20.0
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRENCH ¢ o MEAT $16.0
FRIES MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $11.0
SHRIMP BASKET $8.0 TURKEY $11.0
CHEDDAR CHEESE CUBES $6.0 BASTA $11.0
TOMATO CREAM SOUP SoUP
SUPPLI SALAD
Salads nen
BREAD
a TROPICAL SALAD $11.0 Cen
STRAWBERRY  q110  popemizer
MEXICAN SALAD $11.0 DESSERTS
CHEF SALAD $11.0 PANINI
ANTIPASTO SALAD $11.0 SPAGHETTI
TUNA SALAD $11.0 BURGER
SIDE CAESAR SALAD $5.0 WRAP

CAPRESE
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Sandwiches

(S

ITALIAN CHICKEN
GIzZMO

V' CHEESE ITALIAN
TUNA FISH

CHEESE STEAK
CHEESESTEAK

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
TURKEY CHEESE

ITALIAN SANDWICH

HAM CHEESE SANDWICH
TURKEY CHEESE SANDWICH
TUNA CHEESE SANDWICH

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH $11.0

CALIFORNIA CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE
GRILLED HAM CHEESE

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

MIMMO’S SPECIAL

$19.0 SHRIMP
$11.0 SALMON
$11.0 TORTELLINI
$11.0 PARMIGIANA
$11.0 CHEESE
TUNA
POTATOES
GARLIC
$11.0 MOZZARELLA
$11.0 TOMATO
$11.0 SAUSAGE
$11.0 SEAFOOD
$11.0 SHRIMP
CHOCOLATE
PRAWNS
$11.0 —
PARMESAN
SALMON
SCALLOPS
$13.0 PORK MEAT
BACON

$11.0
$11.0
$15.0

$16.0

Mimmo's

290 Morgantown Rd, Reading,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:05
Wednesday 11:00-20:05
Thursday 11:00-20:05
Friday 11:00-21:05
Saturday 11:00-21:05
Sunday 11:00-20:05
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