





https://menuweb.menu 290 Morgantown Rd, Reading, United States +16103732800 - https://www.mimmos.org/









The **menu of Mimmo's** from Reading includes **261** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mimmo's Restaurant is a family-owned and operated establishment that has been serving the community with homemade Italian dishes for over 20 years. Specializing in fresh ingredients and traditional recipes, they offer a variety of classic appetizers, salads, entrees, poultry, meat, and <u>seafood</u> dishes, as well as strombolis, pizzas, sandwiches, clubs, and wraps. The menu also includes generously sized pasta options and a full children's menu. Complete your meal with a selection from their extensive list of house wines, signature cocktails, and draft beers. Enjoy a satisfying and delicious dining experience at Mimmo's Restaurant.



\$12.0

\$22.0

Desserts		Fish & Seafood
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	CHAMPAGNE SCALLOPS

Pizza - Normal Soft Drinks

PEPERONCINI \$7.0 COKE

Sandwiches & Hot Beef Paninis RIB EYE

HAMBURGER

Vegetarian BAKED ZITI \$16.0

Al Forno*

Baked Potatoes

Penne

SWEET CORN

Burger CALABRESE

CHEESEBURGER \$11.0

Antipasti Special Offers
wing special

CLASSIC ANTIPASTO \$12.0

Extras BAKED POTATO

MIXED VEGGIES

Subs Gnocchi VEGGIE

GNOCCHI \$15.0

Chicken Wings
Meat Dishes
wings

MEATBALLS

Fried Chicken
Schnitzel wings (12 PIECES) \$14.0

SCHNITZEL

Alkoholische Cocktails
Tortellini Long Island ICED TEA

TORTELLINI ALLA NONNA \$16.0



Paninis & Wraps

TUNA CHEESE

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Fleischgerichte Vom Kalbsrücken

PICCATA

Wines

WHITE

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA \$13.0

Classic Pizzas

BIANCA \$12.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Sandwiches & Wraps

BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP

Meats

SCALLOPS WRAPPED WITH

\$12.0

Christmas Special Menu

CHICKEN STEAK SALAD \$11.0

Large Plates

12 OZ NY STRIP STEAK \$22.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS \$19.0

Shakes And Juices

CUCUMBER LIME

Heroes

VEAL

Specialty Dinners

BLACKENED CHICKEN

Modifiers

GLUTEN FREE GNOCCHI

\$17.0

Beer On Draft

DOG FISH FLESH AND BLOOD IPA

Handhelds

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK WRAP

Food

A LA CARTE \$3.0

SAUSAGE SCALLOPINI

	3/ Y	
	1	nnn
		VUU
		network
- 25		
		A Description
		190

\$15.0

Melts		Bottle	
MEAT LOVERS		TRÖEGS PERPETUAL IPA	
3Rd Course		Burger Corner	
CRAB RAVIOLI	\$27.0	TWIN CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0
Raw Bar		Calzones And Stromb	olie
			••
LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$12.0	VEGGIE BOLI	\$15.0
Artisan Pizzas		Brick Oven Entrees	
HAWAIIAN		SEAFOOD DI MARE	\$20.0
			,
Pizza & Stromboli		Option 1	
MIMMO'S SPECIAL		FAMILY-STYLE SALAD	\$15.0
		7	Ψ20.0
Seafood Entrees		Vorspeisen	
BROILED FLOUNDER	\$19.0	SAMPLER	\$10.0
Strombolis		Salumi Board	
CHICKEN STEAK BOLI	\$15.0	TOSCANO	
Wrong / Candwiches		Cuetomize Vour Coled	l
Wraps / Sandwiches		Customize Your Salad	
ROASTED VEGGIE WRAP		With	
Clamburgara@ 0		FRIED CRAB CAKE	\$11.0
Glamburgers® &		TI 0 I D I	
Sandwiches		The Ocean's Bounty	
CALIFORNIA CHEESESTEAK		BROILED CRAB CAKES	\$20.0
Quezadillas		Holy Stromboli!	
SPINACH MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	ITALIAN BOLI	\$16.0
Italian Classics		Whole Pizza Pies	

\$16.0

GRANDMA PIZZA



Lights

MILLER LITE

Ingredient Choices

PEPPERONCINI

\$8.0

Dinner For 4

CHEESE, MEAT, OR SPINACH RAVIOLI

ITALIAN MARTINI

Drinks

Combo Deals (Lunch)

WRAP WITH FRIES

\$13.0

Salads & Light Entrees

Bp Specialty After Dinner

BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD

\$10.0

Scratch-Made Strombolis

BUFFALO CHICKEN BOLI \$15.0

Party Biscuits

PLAIN

Medium 10" Pizzas

MUSHROOM \$18.0

Provision Drafts

YUENGLING LAGER

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$11.0

House Cocktails \$16

FRENCH MARTINI

SLICE

Side Dishes \$3 Each

STRING BEANS

Chef's Pasta Station

PASTA #1 \$13.0

House Wine \$6

WHITE ZINFANDEL

Pesce Seafood

SALMON ALLA VODKA \$19.0

Grill Paninis

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH \$11.0

Build Your Own Jet'S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA \$11.0

Thin Crust Pizzas - Tomato Pizza

ABRUZZI \$12.0

Vincenzo's Specials

ANY 3 LARGE SANDWICHES \$21.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

	AYO		
	37	ala	10
	TA	netwo	
		ELWO	N. C.
			1
•			

Sándwich		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0
HAM CHEESE	\$11.0	Chicken Dishes	
Most Dishas From Th			
Meat Dishes From The	е	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
Pan		CHICKEN FINGERS	
SALTIMBOCCA	\$12.0	Antipasti - Starters	
Various Options		FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$10.0
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$9.0	MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$9.0
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	Ф9. 0		,,,,,
Steak And Skewer		Steaks	
CHICKEN STEAK		STEAK SALAD	\$11.0
		16 OZ BONE IN RIB EYE	\$20.0
"Hot Sandwiches"			
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$11.0	Spirits	
	4	PINOT GRIGIO	
Burgers, Hot Dogs, An	ıd	MARTINI	
Sandwiches			
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$13.0	Appetizers	
	4 _0.0	SHRIMP WRAPPED WITH BACON	\$11.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili		BREADED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0
DINNER SALAD			
		Toppings	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		TOPPINGS	\$1.5
WATER		GOURMET TOPPINGS	\$2.0
SPRITE			
STRITE		Hot Drinks	
Main Courses		COFFEE	
BROILED SALMON	\$20.0	TEA	
LASAGNA	Ψ20.0		
LASAGNA		Meal Deals	
_			

PERSONAL PIZZA 12 WINGS

8 MINI CANNOLI

\$8.0

\$24.0

\$18.0



Main

TWO 18" LARGE PIZZAS 50 WINGS EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA \$16.0 \$40.0 **LASAGNA** \$15.0 ONE 18" LARGE PIZZA 25 WINGS \$23.0 TWO 18" LARGE PIZZAS \$20.0

Wine

MARSALA

MERLOT

CHIANTI

CHARDONNAY

Gluten Free

GLUTEN FREE ZITI \$15.0 **GLUTEN FREE STUFFED SHELLS** \$17.0

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

CHICKEN PICCATA

Delivery Specials

GRANDMA PIZZA FAMILY-STYLE PASTA #2 \$30.0 **SALAD ONE LARGE PIZZA 25 WINGS 3 LARGE CHICKEN** \$24.0 12 OZ ORANGE JUICE **CHEESESTEAKS**

Uncategorized

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA \$11.0 **SANDWICH TOSSED OR CAESAR SALAD** \$5.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$3.0 **ANTIPASTO**

FRENCH FRIES

Beer



STELLA ARTOIS **BLUE MOON BUD LIGHT**

Popular Items

WINGS (12) \$8.0 \$15.0 \$38.0 \$3.3

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN FRENCH DESSERT GLUTEN FREE

Chicken



BUFFALO CHICKEN \$15.0 **BROILED CHICKEN** \$15.0

Soups

HOMEMADE SOUPS \$5.0

HOMEMADE GOURMET SOUP \$6.0

Mimmo's Menu			food network
GOURMET SOUP	\$6.0	ONION RINGS	\$6.0

GOURMET SOUP	\$6.0	ONION RIN	IGS	\$6.0
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$10.0	SIDES		\$2.0
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP (QUART)	\$11.0	SMALL PA	STA	\$10.0
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP (CUP)	\$6.0	FRENCH F	RIES	
		РОТАТО С	HIPS	\$4.0
Beverages				
2-LITER COKE	\$5.0	Pizza		
2-LITER SPRITE	\$5.0	ASS COL	MARGHERITA	\$10.0
20 OZ COKE	\$3.3		FOUR SEASONS	\$12.0
2-LITER DIET COKE	\$5.0		2 SLICES OF PIZZA	\$10.0
20 OZ SPRITE	\$3.3	ITALIAN PI	ZZA	
20 OZ DIET COKE	\$3.3	PIZZA MAF	RGHERITA	
		CHICKEN I	PIZZA	
Stromboli		PIZZA MAF	RGHERITA	\$14.0
PLAIN (HAM AND CHEESE)		CHICKEN,	BACON, RANCH	\$16.0

\$16.0

\$15.0

•
\$16.0
\$16.0
OLI \$12.0

HAWAIIAN BOLI

MIMMO'S SPECIAL BOLI

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK \$11.0

CHICKEN, BACON RANCH

CHEESESTEAK WRAP

HAM CHEESE WRAP

TUNA WRAP

TURKEY CHEESE WRAP

CHICKEN, BACON RANCH WRAP

Side Dishes

SIDE GARDEN SALAD \$5.0 **MASHED POTATOES**

Cocktails

MIMMO'S DAIQUIRI

JALAPEÑO GRAPEFRUIT SOUR

MIMMO'S COSMO

STRAWBERRY COCONUT LEMONADE

CREAM POP CRUSH

LIMONCELLO MARTINI

MIMMO'S CHOCOLATE CAKE MARTINI

DISARONNO CRANBERRY KISS

Alcoholic Drinks



PERONI ESPRESSO MARTINI SAUVIGNON BLANC

RIESLING PROSECCO MOSCATO

CABERNE	T SAUVIGNON		NY STRIP S	STEAK	\$22.0
MALBEC			SOUP TOS	SED SALAD	\$11.0
SANGRIA			2 SLICES C TOPPING)	OF PIZZA (ONE	\$11.0
Pasta			CHICKEN T	USCANO	
	HOMEMADE LASAGNA	\$16.0	BROCCOLI	CHEDDAR BITES	\$6.0
42	SPAGHETTI	·	BLACKENE	ED SALMON SALAD	\$10.0
	CARBONARA	\$15.0	SMALL TO	RTELLINI	\$10.0
	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$13.0		-	
RAVIOLI		\$11.0	Seafoc	D d	
CHICKEN A	ALFREDO	\$13.0	9200	CALAMARI	\$11.0
MACARON	II CHEESE		3 00	SHRIMP SCAMPI	
HOMEMAD	E RAVIOLI			STUFFED W/ CRAB MEAT	\$20.0
SEAFOOD	PASTA		BROILED S	SCALLOP MEDALLIONS	\$20.0
MEAT RAV	IOLI	\$21.0	PASTA WIT	H LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$19.0
Drinka			SHRIMP SO	CAMPI	\$19.0
Drinks			SHRIMP AL	FREDO	\$19.0
	DRINKS		CRAB CAK	ES	\$19.0
1 2 3	BEER		SCALLOP I	MEDALLIONS	\$19.0
	2-LITER FANTA ORANGE	\$5.0		LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$18.0
20 OZ POV	VERADE (BLUE)	\$4.0	PASTA W/ N		\$18.0
20 OZ BOT	TLE WATER	\$3.3	LOBSTER I	RAVIOLI	
12 OZ APP	LE JUICE	\$3.3	SHRIMP SO	CAMPI STUFFED WITH	\$27.0
CLOVER F	ARMS CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.5			
CLOVER F	ARMS WHOLE MILK	\$2.5	Desser	t	
20 OZ LEM	ONADE	\$3.3		CHEESECAKE	
0				TIRAMISU	
Starte	S			CANNOLI	
	BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$18.0	HOMEMAD	E CANNOLI	\$6.0
	CRAB	\$20.0	HOMEMAD	E TIRAMISU	\$8.0
	CHICKEN TOSCANO	\$20.0	NY STYLE	CHEESECAKE (PLAIN)	\$7.0
PASTA WIT	TH MUSSELS	\$19.0	LIMONCEL	LO CAKE	\$7.0

MATE	
	0 [0] 0
	network
	A STANSON
	197
4	

SALTED C	ARAMEL CAKE	\$7.0	SPINACH	\$16.0
RED VELV	ET CAKE	\$8.0	ROASTED VEGGIE	
RASPBER	RY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	SALAD	
CHOCOLA	TE LAVA CAKE	\$7.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
	REE MINI CHOCOLATE	\$6.0	GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$10.0
TORTE		4010	BLACKENED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0
Entrée	e		CAESAR SALAD	
Littice	_		SPINACH SALAD	
	SPINACH, ARTICHOKE CRAB DIP	\$11.0	TOSSED SALAD	\$6.0
	MINI FRIED CRAB CAKES	\$11.0	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0
STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$10.0	These Times Of Dishe	
SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL	\$11.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
GARLIC BI	READ	\$3.0	Are Being Served	
ITALIAN W	RAP		MUSSELS	\$11.0
2 DOZEN N	MUSSELS	\$10.0	CHICKEN	\$11.0
2 DOZEN L	LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$11.0	LOBSTER	\$20.0
CHICKEN I FRIES	FINGERS WITH FRENCH	\$8.0	MEAT MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$16.0 \$11.0
SHRIMP B	ASKET	\$8.0	TURKEY	\$11.0
CHEDDAR	CHEESE CUBES	\$6.0	PASTA	\$11.0
томато с	CREAM SOUP		SOUP	ΨΙΙΙΟ
SUPPLI			SALAD	
			PIZZA	
Salads	3		BREAD	
	TROPICAL SALAD	\$11.0	FISH	
31	STRAWBERRY SPINACH	\$11.0	APPETIZER	
	MEXICAN SALAD	\$11.0	DESSERTS	
CHEF SAL	AD	\$11.0	PANINI	
ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$11.0	SPAGHETTI	
TUNA SAL	AD	\$11.0	BURGER	
SIDE CAES	SAR SALAD	\$5.0	WRAP	

CAPRESE



Sandwiches

	ITALIAN CHICKEN	\$19.0		
	GIZMO	\$11.0		
	CHEESE ITALIAN	\$11.0		
TUNA FISH		\$11.0		
CHEESE STEAK		\$11.0		
CHEESESTEAK				
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK				
TURKEY CHEESE				
ITALIAN SA	\$11.0			
HAM CHEE	\$11.0			
TURKEY CI	\$11.0			
TUNA CHE	\$11.0			
CHICKEN O	\$11.0			
CHICKEN F	\$11.0			
CALIFORN	\$11.0			
GRILLED CHEESE				
GRILLED HAM CHEESE				
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK				
MIMMO'S S	\$13.0			

Ingredients Used

	SHRIMP	\$11.0
	SALMON	\$11.0
	TORTELLINI	\$15.0

PARMIGIANA

CHEESE \$16.0

TUNA

POTATOES

GARLIC

MOZZARELLA

TOMATO

SAUSAGE

SEAFOOD

SHRIMP

CHOCOLATE

PRAWNS

BEEF

PARMESAN

SALMON

SCALLOPS

PORK MEAT

BACON

Mimmo's

290 Morgantown Rd, Reading, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-20:05 Wednesday 11:00-20:05 Thursday 11:00-20:05 Friday 11:00-21:05 Saturday 11:00-20:05 Sunday 11:00-20:05



Made with menuweb.menu